This file contains the first letter of each word of each verse. This enables many students to confirm the accuracy of their
memory when reciting verses.
NKJV

Este archivo contiene la primera letra de cada palabra de cada verso. Esto permite a muchos estudiantes confirmar la
exactitud de su memoria al recitar versos.
RVR1995

Ce fichier contient la premiére lettre de chaque mot de chaque verset. Cela permet a de nombreux étudiants de confirmer
I'exactitude de leur mémoire lorsqu'ils récitent des versets.
LSG

This file contains the first letter of each word of each verse in Hebrew. This enables many students to confirm the accuracy
of their memory when reciting verses.
WLC
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NKJV

Isaiah 06:01
Isaiah 06:02
Isaiah 06:03
Isaiah 06:04
Isaiah 06:05
Isaiah 06:06
Isaiah 06:07
Isaiah 06:08
Isaiah 06:09
Isaiah 06:10
Isaiah 06:11
Isaiah 06:12
Isaiah 06:13
Isaiah 07:01
Isaiah 07:02
Isaiah 07:03
Isaiah 07:04
Isaiah 07:05
Isaiah 07:06
Isaiah 07:07
Isaiah 07:08
Isaiah 07:09
Isaiah 07:10
Isaiah 07:11
Isaiah 07:12
Isaiah 07:13
Isaiah 07:14
Isaiah 07:15
Isaiah 07:16
Isaiah 07:17
Isaiah 07:18
Isaiah 07:19
Isaiah 07:20
Isaiah 07:21
Isaiah 07:22
Isaiah 07:23
Isaiah 07:24
Isaiah 07:25

ItytKUd,IstLsoat,halu,attoHrftt.
Aiss;eohsw:wthchf,wthchf, awthf.
Aoctaas:“H,h,hitLoh;TweifoHg!”
Atpotdwsbtvohwco,athwfws.
SIs:“Wim,flau!Blaamoul,Alditmoapoul;FmehstK,TLoh.”
Tootsftm hihhalcwhhtwttfta.

Ahtmmwi,as: “B,thtyl;Yiita,Aysp.”
AThtvotL,s:“WsIs,AwwgfU?”TIs,“Hal! Sm.”
AHs,“G,attp: ‘ Koh,bdnu;Kos,bdnp.’
“Mthotpd,Ateh,Aste;Ltswte,Ahwte,Auwth,Arabh.”
TIs,“L,h1?”?’AHa:“Utcalwawi,Thawam,Tliud,
TLhrmfa, Atfpamitmotl
Byatwbii,Awrabfc,Aattoaao,Wsrwiicd.Sthssbis.”

NictpitdoAtsoJ,tsoU,koJ,tRkoSaPtsoR, ko, wutJtmwaibcnpai.

AiwttthoD,s, “S’sfadiE”Shhathohpwmattotwamwtw.
TtLstl,“GontmA,yaS-Jys,ateotaftup,othttF’sF,
asth: ‘Thabg;dnfobffttsosf,ftfaoRaS,atsoR.
BS,E,atsoRhpeay,s,
“Lugualati,alumagiiwfo,asakot,tsoT”—
tstLG:“Isns,Nsictp.

FthoSiD,AthoDiR. Ws-fyEwbb,Stiwnbap.
ThoEiS,AthoSiR’ss.Iywnb,Sysnbe””’”
MtLsatA,s,

“AasfyftLyG;aieitdoitha”
BAs,“Iwna,nwlIttL!”
Ths,“Hn,OhoD!liastfytwm,bwywmG a?
TtLHwgyas:B,tvscabaS,ascHnl
CahHse,tHmktrteactg.

FbtCsktrteactg, tltydwbfbbhk.
TLwbtkoAuyaypayf'sh—dthncstdtEdfJ.”
AisctpitdTtLwwftfTiitfpotroE,AftbtiitloA.
Twc,aaotwrltdvaitcotr,Aoataiap.
ItsdtLwswahr,WtfbtR,wtkoA,Thathotl, Awarthb.
IsbitdTamwkaaycats;

Sisb,ftaomtg, Thwec;Fcahewewilitl.

Ishitd, TwtcbatvWatsos,Iwbfbat.
Waabmwct,Batlwbbat.
Atahwcbdwth,Ywngtffobat;BiwbarfoAapfstr
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Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias
Isaias

06:01
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25

EaegqmerUvyaSssutays,ysfleT.
Pedéhs.Cutsa:cdcsr,cdcspycdw.

Yeuaodvd: «S,s,s,Jdle! Tlteldsg!»
LgqdlpseclvdqgcylCsldh.

Ed:«jAdmqgsm! pshidlyhemdpqtli,hvmoaR,Jdle»
Yvhmudls,tesmuce, tdacut.
Tcésmb,d:—Haqettl,yeqtcyltp.
DolvdS,qd:—iAqeyqipn?Ery:—Ha,eam.
Yd:—A,ydaep:“Ob,yne;vpc,pnc.”
Eecdep,esoycso,pgnvcsonocsonsce,nscyhpés.
Yd—¢Hc,S?Yré : —Hqlceaysm,nhhelc,yltehud;
hgJhelalhymllaemdp.
Ysqaeeldp,évasd;pceryle,qascaqget,aset,Iss.
AelddAhdJhdU,rdJ,qR,rdS,yPhdR,rd,scJpc;pnlpt.
YllnalcdD,d:—SshccE.Ysleecyecdsp,cseladmacdw.
EdJal:—SaaedA,tyS-j,thaedadeda,eecdlhdlL,
yd:“Cytcntnsttcacdedcdtqgqh,peadlidRydS,ydhdR.
Hcumpctes,cEycehdR,d:
‘VclJyarenypemdeprahdT.””

Pt,J,eSd:“Nse;nsa.
PlcdSeDylcdD,R;yddsycaEsqhddsp.
YlcdEeSylcdS,ehdR.Svnc,dcnp.”

HtJaA,d:

—PptusdpdJtD,dysdaelpodaela.

YrA:—Npntal.

Del:—0Oa,cdD: ;Nobcsmalh,sqtlsamD?
Pt,eSmods:Lvcydaluh,ylppnE.
Cmym,hgqsdlmyelb.
Pagensdlmyelb,Itdldrqttsa.
»Jhvst,slcdtpystpdcnvdedeqEsadJ(ee,ardA).
»AgadsJatqeeefdlrdEyalaqeeltdA.
Evyatelvd,elcdlp,etlzyetlm.
AdreScnaclghaoldr(ee,cerdA),cypdlp,yalbat.
»Aeatqcuhuvydo,
yacdladlqd,cm;cmymceqqemdp.
»Ateatqeldhmv,qvmsdp,speyc.

Csyaia,ptltseyc.
Yandlmqgsccasayai,petdleylc.Qppdlbypspplo.
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LSG
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie
Esaie

06:01
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25

L'adlmdrO,jvlSasutté,elpdsrrlt.
Dssta-ddl;iacsa;ddisclf,ddisclp,eddisspw.
Iclualaed:S,s,sel'Edaltltepdsg!
Lpfédlfplvgr,elmsrdf.

Ajd:Mam!jsp,cjsuhdllsijhamdupdllsi,emyovIR,I'Eda.

Mludsvvm,talmupa,qiapslaadp.
Ietmb,ed:Cattl;tiee,etpee.
JelvdS,d:Qe-j,eqmpn?Jr: My, e-m.
Ida:V,edacp:Ve,evncp;Vv,evnsnp.

Rilcdcp,Eso,eb-1ly,Pqinvpdsy,nepdso,Ncpdsc,Nscpenspg.
Jd:Jaq,S?EiriJacqlvsdEpdh;Jacqginyapdlm,Eqlpsrpls;

JacqlEaélh,Eqlpduid,
Esiyreuddh,Isalta. M,cltelcCltqisa,Usprdcp.

la,dtd'A,fdJ, fdO,rdJ,qR,rdS,maP,fdR,rdl,cJ,plaminpla.

OvdalmdD:LSsceE.ElcdAelcdspfa,cladlfsaplv.
AlEdaE:ValrdA,teSJ, tf vledladlés,slrdcdf.
Ed-l:St,ncr,Eqtcnsap,Dcdbdtf,DIcdRedlS,edfdR,
DcqlSmdmct,DcqEelfdRd:
McJ,alv,Eb-leb,Ep-yprlfdT.

AplS,IE:Cn'ap,cnapl.
CDeltdlS,EReltdD.(Es-ca,Enspup.)
LSeltd‘E,EldeeltdlS.Svncp,Vnsp.
LEpdnaA,eld:

DetfusalE,tD;d-l,sdllb,sdllé.

Ar:Jndr,jntplE.

Eda:Ed, mdD!E-ctppvdllpdh,QvlecdmD?
CeplSl-mvdus,V,ljfde,eeuf,EeldIndE.
Imdlcedm,Jacqisrlmeclb.
Maqglesrlmeclb,Lpdtcldrsa.
LEfvst,Stpeslmdtp,DjtqinyeapeDljoEsesdJ(LrdA.)
Ecj-LIEslmQsaledcdl'E,ElagsapdaA;
Ev,esptdlvd,Edlfdr,Stlb,Estlp.
Ecjl,ISr,aurpalAddf,AlrdA,Ltelpdp;Iealb.
Ecjl,Ceujvedb;
EiyautadlQomdlc,CcedcedmgsnTcqsrdlp.
Ecj,Tlgcmcdv,Vmsda,Slareaé:
Oyealfeala,Ctlpnsqreé.
EtlmqglocalbNspf,pcdredé:Oyllb,elbefls.
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Isaiah

06:01

19919025 0WoVwHRAY W

Isaiah

06:02
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Isaiah
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Isaiah

06:04
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Isaiah

06:05

TN NRNY

Isaiah

06:06
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Isaiah

06:07
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Isaiah

06:08
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Isaiah
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Isaiah

06:10
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Isaiah
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Isaiah

06:12
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Isaiah

06:13
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Isaiah

07:01

TACYOVIDIRTYKRIDTID

Isaiah

07:02

DWATRIANPRIAVIRNRD IR

Isaiah

07:03

ATIIARTAAAATAYTRINTRIAND

Isaiah

07:04

DTIRIRY D

Isaiah

07:05
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Isaiah

07:06

NINHIRNXD

Isaiah

07:07

ARPWIWVIATITNAD

Isaiah

07:08

DN9ONOROIAVIV R

Isaiah

07:09
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5 X~K 7% 3|Isaiah 07:10

DORWIIR AR DY Isaiah  07:11

=X X~) X~9 X J|Isaiah 07:12

XX ANODNRINTT2IW Y| lsaiah 07:13
RYWIAIATTIRD KR D|lsaiah 07:14
27327199 1|lsaiah 07:15
NWNAPRRIN2IANT D D|lsaiah 07:16
DRNANXINRDDIHRIRIIY™) Y O O |Tsaiah 07:17
N2RIN>2ARYD 72 lsaiah 07:18
7371777720 ) Isaiah 07:19
ONA™RITIIRN2I2772K 72 lsaiah 07:20
X" 2V X2 |Isaiah 07:21
72070V NTI 0N Y N )| lsaiah 07:22

Y1902 ARW™ R M™D 72 lsaiah  07:23

77O NIWTO W 0 2|lsaiah  07:24
DWIWDIIW W N™Y 2R 7| lsaiah  07:25
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